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Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  5 1 CH Brekkon's First Drive CGC. SR88273204. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 84 5/29/2015  Breeder: Maribeth Bryant/Gregory M Siner/Rebecca Brooks. Sire: GCHB CH Beaufield's  
 Boundary Waters At Poole's Ide  Dam: CH Beaufield Bidda Poole's Ide BN RN RATN CGC. Owner:Jeffrey  
 Keyton|Stacy Drummond .   

 Rally Novice B 
  6 AB Poole's Ide Pollywog. SS27333601. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 1/31/2021  Breeder: Gregory M Siner/Samuel A. Jenio. Sire: CH Madrona's Mr Liam  Dam: CH Poole's Ide  
 Marking Bird RI. Owner:Stephanie O'reilly|Gregory M. Siner.   

  8 1 Cat's Over The Rainbow OAP OJP NFP RATCHX3 CZ8P CGC TKN. SS05986408. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 99 6/4/2018  Breeder: Marian J McLeod. Sire: GCH CH Cuchulain's I'm Bringing The Party To You CD SH   
 Dam: GCH CH Cat N Pats Luck Be A Lady RN CAX CGC. Owner:sheryl krohne.   

  9 AB Poole's Ide Riptide. SS28268501. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 5/29/2021  Breeder: Gregory M Siner/Hannah Loonsk/Bethany Urban. Sire: CH Whistle Stop's Elements Of  
 Magic CD RN  Dam: GCHB CH Poole's Ide Say No More CD RN CGC. Owner:Gregory Siner|Hannah  
 Loonsk|Dana Louttit|Bethany Urban.   

 10 2 Castlehill's Bugsy Malone 0' Crispin RATO TKA. SS12529301. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 96 5/6/2019  Breeder: Vikki Magaraci/Susan Tapp. Sire: GCH CH Waterboys Wet N Wild Willow  Dam: CH  
 Ballyhoo's She's Leather And Lace CGCU. Owner:Flora Deluce|Susan Tapp.   

 100 3 Ballyhoo's V Finnegan Mcneill BN FDC CA BCAT DS DJ CGC TKN VHMA. SS05311119. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 92 5/6/2018  Breeder: Dede Selph. Sire: CH Chantico's Madcap Party Up A Storm BN RN  Dam: Ballyhoo's  
 Pinnacle Of Quiet Storm. Owner:Ann McNeill.   

 Rally Intermediate 
 11 1 Castlehill's Xpatriot At Farnadawly RN CA RATN. SR91071102. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 82 1/4/2016  Breeder: Margot Nielson/Susan Tapp. Sire: CH Castlehill's Fynder Joshua CD BN RA THDN  
 CGCA  Dam: Castlehill's Upon Fields Of Gold CD BN RA SH RATO DS CGC. Owner:Margot Nielson and  
 Susan Tapp.   

 12 2 Ballyhoo's Who's Your Paddy RN SWN SIA RATO. SS16639507. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 74 12/22/2019  Breeder: Dede Selph/Bethany Urban. Sire: Realta's Orion  Dam: CH Poole's Ide Madde  
 O'Ballyhoo DN CGC TKN. Owner:Terry Kast.  Stacy Duncan 

 Rally Advanced B 
  7 4 Wicklow N' Blackthorn's I Don't Look For Trouble. SS24625601. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 92 1/24/2021  Breeder: Melissa Gulley/Timothy Gulley/R James Rubin. Sire: CH Shaboo'N Finnibone's Iron Man 
   Dam: CH Blackthorn's Lass That Loves A Sailor In Wicklow CD BN RM CGC. Owner:Timothy Gulley.   

 14 2 RACH Castlehill's Wickedly Cute Jolene CD BN GN RM5 RAE5 CAX THDN DJ DN CGCA TKP ATT. SR88586409. Spaniels 

  99  (Irish Water) 5/21/2015  Breeder: Susan Tapp/Natalie Galdi Weissman. Sire: CH Castlehill's Fynder Joshua CD BN RA  
 THDN CGCA  Dam: CH Castlehill's True Magic. Owner:Natalie Galdi Weissman|Susan Tapp.   

 15 3 GCH CH All Green Wi'Envy V Alpha Nordic CD RE RATN DS CGCA TKN. SR73509301. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 95 1/24/2012  Breeder: Marit Hansen. Sire: Aquatikus American Specialty  Dam: Curlyco At The Moment.  
 Owner:Melissa McMunn.   

 16 AB CH MACH4 Castlehill's When Sparks Fly Of Cuardach RN MXB2 MJS2 MXF T2B DCAT. SR88586411. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 5/21/2015  Breeder: Susan Tapp/Natalie Galdi Weissman. Sire: CH Castlehill's Fynder Joshua CD BN RA  
 THDN CGCA  Dam: CH Castlehill's True Magic. Owner:Stephanie O'reilly|Susan Tapp.   

 17 AB GCHS CH Poole's Ide Sargeant Sloane CD RN MX MXJ MXF. SS01105403. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 6/6/2017  Breeder: Gregory M Siner/Samuel A Jenio. Sire: Fynder Rowdy Heckler  Dam: CH Poole's Ide  
 First Night. Owner:Stephanie O'reilly|Gregory M. Siner.   

 18 NQ GCH CH Brekkon's First Mark BN RN CGC TKN. SR88273208. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 5/29/2015  Breeder: Maribeth Bryant/Gregory M Siner/Rebecca Brooks. Sire: GCHB CH Beaufield's  
 Boundary Waters At Poole's Ide  Dam: CH Beaufield Bidda Poole's Ide BN RN RATN CGC.  
 Owner:Rebecca  Brooks|Maribeth Bryant.   

 19 Q Castlehill's Ramblin' Rafael O'Crispin BN RN CGC TKI. SS12529303. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 73 5/6/2019  Breeder: Vikki Magaraci/Susan Tapp. Sire: GCH CH Waterboys Wet N Wild Willow  Dam: CH  
 Ballyhoo's She's Leather And Lace CGCU. Owner:Elenora L Benz|Susan Tapp|Richard Kelsky.   

 20 1 CH Chantico's Madcap Party Up A Storm BN RN. SR75940102. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 100 12/27/2012  Breeder: Kim Kezer/Jeremy Kezer/Mindy Garbarino. Sire: CH Ildanoch Beckett's Dublin Brew  
 JH  Dam: GCH CH Chantico's Spirit In The Surf CD RA JH OA OAJ NF OFP TKN. Owner:Betty Wathne.   
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 Rally Excellent B 
 14 1/HC RACH Castlehill's Wickedly Cute Jolene CD BN GN RM5 RAE5 CAX THDN DJ DN CGCA TKP ATT. SR88586409. Spaniels 

  97   (Irish Water) 5/21/2015  Breeder: Susan Tapp/Natalie Galdi Weissman. Sire: CH Castlehill's Fynder Joshua CD BN RA  
 THDN CGCA  Dam: CH Castlehill's True Magic. Owner:Natalie Galdi Weissman|Susan Tapp.   

 15 3 GCH CH All Green Wi'Envy V Alpha Nordic CD RE RATN DS CGCA TKN. SR73509301. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 84 1/24/2012  Breeder: Marit Hansen. Sire: Aquatikus American Specialty  Dam: Curlyco At The Moment.  
 Owner:Melissa McMunn.   

 21 2 Castlehill's Xtraordineire BN RA CAA DCAT SWE RATS DJ CGC TKN. SR91071101. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 91 1/4/2016  Breeder: Margot Nielson/Susan Tapp. Sire: CH Castlehill's Fynder Joshua CD BN RA THDN  
 CGCA  Dam: Castlehill's Upon Fields Of Gold CD BN RA SH RATO DS CGC. Owner:Susan Tapp.   

 Rally Master 
 14  1/HTQ RACH Castlehill's Wickedly Cute Jolene CD BN GN RM5 RAE5 CAX THDN DJ DN CGCA TKP ATT. SR88586409. Spaniels 

   85   (Irish Water) 5/21/2015  Breeder: Susan Tapp/Natalie Galdi Weissman. Sire: CH Castlehill's Fynder Joshua CD BN RA  
 THDN CGCA  Dam: CH Castlehill's True Magic. Owner:Natalie Galdi Weissman|Susan Tapp.   

 Rally Team Novice 
  7 1 Wicklow N' Blackthorn's I Don't Look For Trouble. SS24625601. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 387 1/24/2021  Breeder: Melissa Gulley/Timothy Gulley/R James Rubin. Sire: CH Shaboo'N Finnibone's Iron Man 
   Dam: CH Blackthorn's Lass That Loves A Sailor In Wicklow CD BN RM CGC. Owner:Timothy Gulley.   

  8 1 Cat's Over The Rainbow OAP OJP NFP RATCHX3 CZ8P CGC TKN. SS05986408. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 387 6/4/2018  Breeder: Marian J McLeod. Sire: GCH CH Cuchulain's I'm Bringing The Party To You CD SH   
 Dam: GCH CH Cat N Pats Luck Be A Lady RN CAX CGC. Owner:sheryl krohne.   

  9 1 Poole's Ide Riptide. SS28268501. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 387 5/29/2021  Breeder: Gregory M Siner/Hannah Loonsk/Bethany Urban. Sire: CH Whistle Stop's Elements Of  
 Magic CD RN  Dam: GCHB CH Poole's Ide Say No More CD RN CGC. Owner:Gregory Siner|Hannah  
 Loonsk|Dana Louttit|Bethany Urban.   

 18 1 GCH CH Brekkon's First Mark BN RN CGC TKN. SR88273208. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 387 5/29/2015  Breeder: Maribeth Bryant/Gregory M Siner/Rebecca Brooks. Sire: GCHB CH Beaufield's  
 Boundary Waters At Poole's Ide  Dam: CH Beaufield Bidda Poole's Ide BN RN RATN CGC.  
 Owner:Rebecca  Brooks|Maribeth Bryant.   


